5@ Et Camp. Brasileiro de Cross Country

CORRIDA Mata de Sao Jodo - BA 3,150 Km
XC1 e XC2 02/09/2012 14:00. .. . .
Race (1:20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:22:34 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 4:38.010 +39.940 15:22:03.848 1 4:51.256 +35.855 15:07:07.579
(32) RODRIGO LAMA DE ANDRADE SANTOS 16 4:48.084 +50.014 15:26:51.932 12 4:19.588 +4.187 15:11:27.167
1 14:22:56.222 17 4:36.708 +38.638 15:31:28.640 13 4:42.989 +27.588 15:16:10.156
2 3:35.823 14:26:32.045 18 4:38.500 +40.430 15:36:07.140 14 4:26.139 +10.738 15:20:36.295
3 3:40.208 +4.385 14:30:12.253 19 4:46.905 +48.835 15:40:54.045 15 4:37.630 +22.229 15:25:13.925
4 3:42.379 +6.556 14:33:54.632 20 4:06.848 +8.778 15:45:00.893 16 4:33.228 +17.827 15:29:47.153
5 3:48.859 +13.036 14:37:43.491 21 4:09.798 +11.728 15:49:10.691 17 4:21.922 +6.521 15:34:09.075
6 3:49.856 +14.033 14:41:33.347 22 4:20.298 +22.228 15:53:30.989 18 4:24.276 +8.875 15:38:33.351
7 3:51.378 +15.555 14:45:24.725 19 4:23.672 +8.271 15:42:57.023
8 3:50.959 +15.136 14:49:15.684 (777) PAULO DALTRON 20 4:25.207 +9.806 15:47:22.230
9 4:42.678 +1:06.855 14:53:58.362 1 14:22:59.377 21 4:23.636 +8.235 15:51:45.866
10 3:50.429 +14.606 14:57:48.791 2 4:25.154 +18.054 14:27:24.531
11 3:52.852 +17.029 15:01:41.643 3 4:14.185 +7.085 14:31:38.716 (149) UESLEY COSTA DA MARCENA
12 3:50.072 +14.249 15:05:31.715 4 4:17.264 +10.164 14:35:55.980 1 14:23:00.713
13 3:51.097 +15.274 15:09:22.812 5 4:13.752 +6.652 14:40:09.732 2 4:37.899 +21.372 14:27:38.612
14 3:48.277 +12.454 15:13:11.089 6 4:14.321 +7.221 14:44:24.053 3 4:17.623 +1.096 14:31:56.235
15 3:51.319 +15.496 15:17:02.408 7 4:12.136 +5.036 14:48:36.189 4 4:22.149 +5.622 14:36:18.384
16 4:37.440 +1:01.617 15:21:39.848 8 4:14.091 +6.991 14:52:50.280 5 4:20.434 +3.907 14:40:38.818
17 3:47.239 +11.416 15:25:27.087 9 4:23.470 +16.370 14:57:13.750 6 4:17.254 +0.727 14:44:56.072
18 3:49.508 +13.775 15:29:16.685 10 4:55.155 +48.055 15:02:08.905 7 4:16.527 14:49:12.599
19 3:55.286 +19.463 15:33:11.971 1" 4:12.122 +5.022 15:06:21.027 8 5:32.517 +1:15.990 14:54:45.116
20 3:56.339 +20.516 15:37:08.310 12 4:17.252 +10.152 15:10:38.279 9 4:17.076 +0.549 14:59:02.192
21 4:05.908 +30.085 15:41:14.218 13 4:17.901 +10.801 15:14:56.180 10 4:29.026 +12.499 15:03:31.218
22 4:06.368 +30.545 15:45:20.586 14 4:15.322 +8.222 15:19:11.502 11 4:33.814 +17.287 15:08:05.032
23 4:17.290 +41.467 15:49:37.876 15 4:24.849 +17.749 15:23:36.351 12 4:39.574 +23.047 15:12:44.606
16 4:21.087 +13.987 15:27:57.438 13 4:34.123 +17.596 15:17:18.729
(788) PAULO CESAR STEDILE 17 4:35.879 +28.779 15:32:33.317 14 4:39.007 +22.480 15:21:57.736
1 14:22:56.753 18 4:14.394 +7.294 15:36:47.711 15 4:59.620 +43.093 15:26:57.356
2 4:32.173 +43.180 14:27:28.926 19 4:16.190 +9.090 15:41:03.901 16 4:49.477 +32.950 15:31:46.833
3 3:53.632 +4.639 14:31:22.558 20 4:29.171 +22.071 15:45:33.072 17 4:49.321 +32.794 15:36:36.154
4 4:09.267 +20.274 14:35:31.825 21 4:07.100 15:49:40.172 18 4:50.501 +33.974 15:41:26.655
5 3:48.993 14:39:20.818 19 5:29.484 +1:12.957 15:46:56.139
6 3:51.628 +2.635 14:43:12.446 (103) LUCAS DOS SANTOS 20 4:57.942 +41.415 15:51:54.081
7 4:24.162 +35.169 14:47:36.608 1 14:22:58.253
8 3:53.812 +4.819 14:51:30.420 2 4:13.561 +7.759 14:27:11.814 (222) AMILTON CESAR
9 3:53.235 +4.242 14:55:23.655 3 4:17.391 +11.589 14:31:29.205 1 14:23:02.596
10 3:50.972 +1.979 14:59:14.627 4 4:20.154 +14.352 14:35:49.359 2 4:33.062 +8.373 14:27:35.658
11 3:49.868 +0.875 15:03:04.495 5 4:15.451 +9.649 14:40:04.810 3 4:26.593 +1.904 14:32:02.251
12 3:51.941 +2.948 15:06:56.436 6 4:16.555 +10.753 14:44:21.365 4 4:31.402 +6.713 14:36:33.653
13 4:27.072 +38.079 15:11:23.508 7 4:22.697 +16.895 14:48:44.062 5 4:36.667 +11.978 14:41:10.320
14 3:58.609 +9.616 15:15:22.117 8 4:22.088 +16.286 14:53:06.150 6 4:24.689 14:45:35.009
15 3:59.552 +10.559 15:19:21.669 9 5:20.718 +1:14.916 14:58:26.868 7 4:51.542 +26.853 14:50:26.551
16 4:05.987 +16.994 15:23:27.656 10 4:11.759 +5.957 15:02:38.627 8 4:26.832 +2.143 14:54:53.383
17 4:17.598 +28.605 15:27:45.254 1 4:17.849 +12.047 15:06:56.476 9 4:31.269 +6.580 14:59:24.652
18 4:11.984 +22.991 15:31:57.238 12 4:19.444 +13.642 15:11:15.920 10 5:07.472 +42.783 15:04:32.124
19 4:11.590 +22.597 15:36:08.828 13 4:24.797 +18.995 15:15:40.717 11 4:52.083 +27.394 15:09:24.207
20 4:09.073 +20.080 15:40:17.901 14 4:18.956 +13.154 15:19:59.673 12 4:49.317 +24.628 15:14:13.524
21 4:15.735 +26.742 15:44:33.636 15 4:17.083 +11.281 15:24:16.756 13 4:50.600 +25.911 15:19:04.124
22 4:18.748 +29.755 15:48:52.384 16 4:14.450 +8.648 15:28:31.206 14 5:20.572 +55.883 15:24:24.696
23 4:25.045 +36.052 15:53:17.429 17 4:13.384 +7.582 15:32:44.590 15 4:43.560 +18.871 15:29:08.256
18 4:15.996 +10.194 15:37:00.586 16 5:02.243 +37.554 15:34:10.499
(3) LEONARDO BARROS PEREIRA 19 4:21.385 +15.583 15:41:21.971 17 4:57.871 +33.182 15:39:08.370
1 14:23:00.077 20 4:15.765 +9.963 15:45:37.736 18 5:10.826 +46.137 15:44:19.196
2 4:15.477 +17.407 14:27:15.554 21 4:05.802 15:49:43.538 19 5:07.782 +43.093 15:49:26.978
3 4:01.474 +3.404 14:31:17.028 20 5:04.790 +40.101 15:54:31.768
4 4:01.011 +2.941 14:35:18.039 (108) RAFAEL TOALDO
5 3:58.070 14:39:16.109 1 14:23:04.312 (332) RAFAEL SOUZA COELHO
6 4:02.873 +4.803 14:43:18.982 2 4:28.880 +13.479 14:27:33.192 1 14:23:01.920
7 4:03.283 +5.213 14:47:22.265 3 4:17.910 +2.509 14:31:51.102 2 4:45.950 +28.912 14:27:47.870
8 4:02.352 +4.282 14:51:24.617 4 4:17.288 +1.887 14:36:08.390 3 4:26.452 +9.414 14:32:14.322
9 4:52.557 +54.487 14:56:17.174 5 4:19.495 +4.094 14:40:27.885 4 4:17.038 14:36:31.360
10 4:07.366 +9.296 15:00:24.540 6 4:19.938 +4.537 14:44:47.823 5 4:21.197 +4.159 14:40:52.557
11 4:09.917 +11.847 15:04:34.457 7 4:15.401 14:49:03.224 6 4:55.959 +38.921 14:45:48.516
12 4:09.623 +11.553 15:08:44.080 8 4:25.221 +9.820 14:53:28.445 7 4:46.433 +29.395 14:50:34.949
13 4:15.043 +16.973 15:12:59.123 9 4:22.935 +7.534 14:57:51.380 8 4:51.253 +34.215 14:55:26.202
14 4:26.715 +28.645 15:17:25.838 10 4:24.943 +9.542 15:02:16.323 9 5:12.229 +55.191 15:00:38.431
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5@ Et Camp. Brasileiro de Cross Country

CORRIDA Mata de Sao Jodo - BA 3,150 Km
XC1 e XC2 02/09/2012 14:00. .. . .
Race (1:20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:22:34 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 5:25.231 +1:08.193 15:06:03.662
1 5:27.385 +1:10.347 15:11:31.047
12 5:37.659 +1:20.621 15:17:08.706
13 5:35.418 +1:18.380 15:22:44.124
14 4:49.516 +32.478 15:27:33.640
15 4:51.183 +34.145 15:32:24.823
16 5:43.830 +1:26.792 15:38:08.653
17 5:53.896 +1:36.858 15:44:02.549
18 6:57.733 +2:40.695 15:51:00.282

(23) FELIPE CONFOLONIELE ALCANTRA

1 14:23:07.065
2 4:37.961 +23.326 14:27:45.026
3 4:47.159 +32.524 14:32:32.185
4 8:59.138 +4:44.503 14:41:31.323
5 4:46.997 +32.362 14:46:18.320
6 5:03.456 +48.821 14:51:21.776
7 4:51.399 +36.764 14:56:13.175
8 4:44.731 +30.096 15:00:57.906
9 4:54.968 +40.333 15:05:52.874
10 4:27.436 +12.801 15:10:20.310
1 4:28.514 +13.879 15:14:48.824
12 4:17.680 +3.045 15:19:06.504
13 4:14.635 15:23:21.139
14 6:48.840 +2:34.205 15:30:09.979
15 8:51.524 +4:36.889 15:39:01.503
16 4:53.299 +38.664 15:43:54.802
17 5:02.991 +48.356 15:48:57.793
18 5:04.373 +49.738 15:54:02.166

(9) PAULO ROBERTO MIRANDA

1 14:23:05.730
2 4:56.393 +22.644 14:28:02.123
3 4:39.394 +5.645 14:32:41.517
4 4:33.749 14:37:15.266
5 4:43.282 +9.5633 14:41:58.548
6 4:44.283 +10.534 14:46:42.831
7 4:45.392 +11.643 14:51:28.223
8 4:43.578 +9.829 14:56:11.801
9 6:07.773 +1:34.024 15:02:19.574
10 4:56.719 +22.970 15:07:16.293
1" 6:35.990 +2:02.241 15:13:52.283

(5) MARCOS ANTONIO MARTINS

1 14:22:58.251
2 3:57.514 +4.405 14:26:55.765
3 3:53.109 14:30:48.874
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